Final Label Report
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12004 0018
12004 0019
12004 0020
12005 0009
12006 0020
12005 0010B
12005 0010
12005 0010A
12005 0011A
12005 0011
12005 0012
12005 0013
12004 0016A
12004 0016
12004 0008A
12004 0008
12004 0007
12004 0011
12005 0003A
12005 0003
12004 0013
12004 0012
12007 0001
12004 0021
12005 0008
12004 0022
12005 0007
12004 0023
12004 0023A
12005 0006
12004 0024
12004 0024A
12005 0005A
12004 0025
12005 0005
12004 0026
12004 0027
12004 0027A
12004 0027B
12004 0027C
12005 0004
12004 0028
12005 0002
12004 0029
12005 0001

IHEIEIEE
Friday, October 07,

Owner

#312-16

STAMOS GROUP HOLDING LLC
LIBERATOS THEODORE

HUTHER CHRISTINA V & KEVIN F
PICCIRILLI RAFFAELE J

TRUSLOW WILLIAM A 11l & JENNIFER C
COHN BRENDAN R

MEISELMAN LILLI

SHAH NIKHIL S

OLEX CHRISTINAN TR

TERRIO THOMAS H JR & BETHANY TRS
DOMENICONI GEORGE L & ANTOINETTE |

SANTACROCE BENEDICT J
MIJAILOVIC SRBOLJUB & DRAGICA
ZHAO SHANCHUAN

RAY-CANADA DARRELL AND
VASERMAN POLINA

CLAYTON RICHARD L

BERNIER MICHAEL G
REENSTIERNA ERIC & ANNE
CHYTEN LESLIE A

MARCELLO FRANCINE

ORRELL CYNTHIA J

SAMIA LEONARD J

HAIR NANCY A

LEUNG STEPHANIE

MONICO ROBERT A & ELAINE TRS
CHRISTOPHER EDWARD J JR
KAUFMAN CHRISTOPHER RAYMOND
BERNIER MICHAEL G

CHAN EDWARD

GREENE BEVERLY A

KELLY CHERYL

BROWN DOG PROPERTIES LLC
MARCELLO FRANCINE

PRESTI MARIE A

ORRELL CYNTHIA J

83 WABAN PARK LLC

FLACHAU LLC

FRANSES JOSEPH AND NICOLE TE
MONTALVO LINELMA ZACARIAS
DAMORE FELICE & LORETTA M TRS
DICKINSON WILLIAM R & BARBARA W
ZARETSKY MICHAEL & INNA

99-101 WABAN ST LLC

BREW JUDY RAE

Number

89
93-95
97-99
109

110

115

115

115
119-121
119-121
129

135
138-140
138-140
152

152

156

88-90
88-90

45

53
58-60
61

64
65-67
65-67
68-70
69-71
69-71
74
75-77
78-80
79-81
83-89
83-89
83-89
83-89
86

93

96
99-101

Street

JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
JEWETT ST
PEARL ST

PEARL ST

PEARL ST

PEARL ST

PEARL ST

PEARL ST REAR

WABAN PK
WABAN PK
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WABAN ST
WALNUT PK

Unit

121
119

140-2
138-1

83
85
87
89
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12005 0027
12005 0026
12005 0025
12005 0024
12005 0024A
12005 0024B
12005 0023
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| ]
2

Owner

36 WALNUT PARK LLC

PANARITI DONICA L/E

PAGLIA REMILLARD FAMILY SERIES LLC
HYNES THOMAS JOSEPH I
ROSENBERG LAWRENCE E &

HYNES THOMAS JOSEPH I

BEST GREGORY A & DIANE M

Number

36
46
58-58
62
62
62
74

Street

WALNUT PK
WALNUT PK
WALNUT PK
WALNUT PK
WALNUT PK
WALNUT PK
WALNUT PK

Unit

@
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